	I INPO AT THE SUPPLIES OF LAMP	CIL
E f	cierk of the Surrogate's Court.	poin
E	SUPPLEMENTAL CITATION	by
r	File No. 5256—1948	Bro
of	AFFIDAVITS AS TO PERSONS IN MILITARY SERVICE (SOLDIERS)	P
)t	AND SAILORS' CIVIL RELIEF	I
1.	ACT OF 1940) REQUIRED.	for
3	THE PEOPLE OF THE STATE OF	Yor
[. o	NEW YORK, BY THE GRACE OF	-
-	GOD FREE AND INDEPENDENT-	TH
r	To FRANK BABCHOOK, also known	N
	as Frank Balzack, if living, and if dead to his widow, if any, his heirs	free
しいからい	at law, next of kin, distributees, suc-	Joh
2	cessors in interest, legal representa-	fict
5	tives, if any, and any and all un-	any
	known persons who may be proper and necessary parties in this pro-	Dec
5,	and necessary parties in this pro-	are
1-	ceeding, all of whose name or names and whose place or places of resi-	dili
T	and whose place or places of resi- dence are unknown and cannot, after	and
	due diligence be ascertained, SEND	in
7-	GREETING:	Lor
h	WHEREAS, DAVID BABUROUK,	of
Z. W	etc., who resides at No. 874 Saratoga	era
18	Avenue, in the Borcugh of Brooklyn.	V
L	City of New York, has presented his account as Executor of ANNA BAB-	lie
1.5	CHOOK also known as Anna Balzac,	an
y	also known as Annie Babchook, de-	Boi
n	ceased, lately residing at No. 874	You
ζ,	Saratoga Avenue, in the Borough of	Lor
2-	Brooklyn, County of Kings, City and	No.
	State of New York, and a petition praying that account may be ju-	oug
h	dicially settled and for the determi-	Cit;
se.	nation of the claim of LARRY	pet
rt	SIEGEL:	be
ie	NOW, THEREFORE, you and each	of
of	of you are hereby cited to show	1 1
-9	cause before our Surrogate's Court of the County of Kings, to be held	Cot
ot	in the Courtroom at the Hall of Rec-	LEVO
	ords in the County of Kings, on the	Cot
ve ar	1st day of June, 1953, at 9:30 o'clock	Ma
be	in the forenoon, why such settlement	noc be
	should not be had. IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, we	1 100
N	have caused the Seal of our	
of	said Surrogate's Court to be	
1'-	hereunto affixed.	
iy	(Seal) Witness, HON, E. IVAN	
Ly	RUBENSTEIN, Surrogate of	1 4
	our said County, at the Bor-	1
	ough of Brooklyn, in the	
W	said County the 10th day of March, 1953.	1
W-176	AARON L. JACOBY.	
F	Clerk of the Surrogate's Court.	
d,	ap1-4t W	-
nd	File No 4918 51	1